
POOL   A SESSION  1 AUGUST 1, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 4 NAME LAKE ERIE RED VS # 9 NAME MICHIGAN WHITE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 K MCLAUGHLIN L 0 VS 98 A RUOZKI W 4 
103 K SUTTER W 4 VS 103 M NAPIERAJ L 0 
112 K LEDDY L 1 VS 112 M TUTTLE W 3 
119 N BROWN W 3 VS 119 R NASH L 1 
125 L SCHUMAKER W 4 VS 125 J BATKINS L 0 
130 R JONES W 4 VS 130 L ROBERTS L 0 
135 S SHIFF L 0 VS 135 M ABATE W 5 
140 J WHARTON W 4 VS 140 R SHARP L 0 
145 G GARCIA W 4 VS 145 Z HAGAN L 1 
152 J WILSON L 0 VS 152 B BUDRO W 4 
160 M COLE L 0 VS 160 A CHANDLER W 4 
171 T DONALDSON W 5 VS 171 FORFEIT ---- 0 
189 A NOUR W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ---- 0 
215 T SAMPSON W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ---- 0 
275 C HOLLAND W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT ---- 0 

 
44 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 22 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 1 AUGUST 1, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM  VS LOSING TEAM 
   

 
# 5 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 VS # 8 NAME OHIO WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 J RESNIK W 5 VS 98 S MAITINGLY L 0 
103 J OLIVER W 4 VS 103 S SCOTT L 0 
112 S ARMOR W 3 VS 112 A BERNATH L 1 
119 R BAILEY W 4 VS 119 J FLORES L 1 
125 T NAUMAN W 4 VS 125 M COCCIA L 0 
130 M RAPPO W 4 VS 130 N BASKOSKIE L 1 
135 A REED W 3 VS 135 K WORLEY L 1 
140 S RESNICK L 0 VS 140 S BUMGARNER W 3 
145 E MINNICK L 0 VS 145 M MCGOVERN W 3 
152 C BAILES L 0 VS 152 R TICE W 3 
160 AJ PAPA W 3 VS 160 C DICKERHEART L 0 
171 M ROGGAS W 3 VS 171 M LAFOLLETTE L 1 
189 CJ FERRARA W 5 VS 189 G BUSBY L 0 
215 D DRURY W 3 VS 215 T RASHO L 1 
275 D GOETHER W 5 VS 275 J HUGHES L 0 

 



46 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 15 

 
POOL   A SESSION  1 AUGUST 2, 2004 8:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 3 NAME KENTUCKY CARDINAL VS # 10 NAME LOUISIANA BLUE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 98 FORFEIT ------ 0 
103 T SULLIVAN W 5 VS 103 FORFEIT ----- 0 
112 C VINSANT W 5 VS 112 FORFEIT ------ 0 
119 B DANNIELS W 5 VS 119 FORFEIT ------- 0 
125 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 125 M PINERO W 5 
130 B FLOYD W 5 VS 130 FORFEIT ------ 0 
135 J SANDERS W 5 VS 135 FORFEIT ------ 0 
140 B KENNNEDY W 4 VS 140 K KENNEDY L 1 
145 T WINCHESTER L 0 VS 145 I BALLANTYNE W 4 
152 C SLOON L 0 VS 152 C ACOSTA W 5 
160 C MINK L 0 VS 160 J KEONIG W 5 
171 P DAVIS L 1 VS 171 D GREEN W 3 
189 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 189 J GARRETT W 5 
215 J HILL L 0 VS 215 N HAHN W 5 
275 E MINK W 5 VS 275 J FONTANA L 0 

 
35 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 33 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 1 AUGUST 1, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM LOUISANA RED VS LOSING TEAM LAKE ERIE BLUE 
   

 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 C BARBER W 3 VS 98 J TRAVER L 1 
103 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 103 M MEASIMER W 5 
112 D STAINES L 0 VS 112 D MEZINGER W 3 
119 R MARTIN W 4 VS 119 N GREER L 0 
125 C RAUANNECK W 4 VS 125 J CARMONA L 1 
130 P KENT L 0 VS 130 R MARTIN W 4 
135 M BUDDE L 0 VS 135 M TRUE W 4 
140 J KENT W  4 VS 140 D DOTY L 0 
145 D BURTON W 5 VS 145 J WILSON L 0 
152 J SLAUGHTER W 5 VS 152 A HERRICK L 0 
160 M COTAYO W 3 VS 160 J KOONEE L 1 
171 D PALMORE W 3 VS 171 N ZELLERS L 1 
189 M MCGRATH W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ---- 0 
215 T STANTON W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ------ 0 
275 I MULLER W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT ------ 0 



 
46 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
POOL   A SESSION  1 AUGUST 1, 2005 8:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 2 NAME DELAWARE BLUE VS # 11 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA  

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 C MCFATRIDGE W 5 VS 98 T LUND L 0 
103 R YOUNG W 4 VS 103 T PALMER L 0 
112 C SYZMANSKI L 0 VS 112 M KING W 5 
119 D RINGSTAFF L 0 VS 119 T CHICIONE W 5 
125 M SAYLOR W 5 VS 125 PJ WELCH L 0 
130 J SPENCE L 0 VS 130 J HARRIS W 5 
135 C WINDISH L 0 VS 135 D WALRAVEN W 5 
140 T ABBOTT W 3 VS 140 S HORTSMAN L 1 
145 B CROSWELL W 3 VS 145 C FINK L 1 
152 B BUDESHEIM L 1 VS 152 J DONAHUE W 3 
160 C LEX L 0 VS 160 B HODNE W 4 
171 L ROBERTUS W 4 VS 171 B DREFKE L 1 
189 W BROUNX L 1 VS 189 K BUNKERS W 3 
215 C SIZEMORE W 3 VS 215 C MCKINNEY L 1 
275 C CAREYZ W 5 VS 275 D GARD L 0 

 
34 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 34 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 1 AUGUST 1, 2005 8:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 21 NAME OHIO BLUE VS # 12 NAME MICHIGAN RED 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 NIEBERT W 4 VS 98 MURPHY L 0 
103 STEPHENS W 4 VS 103 JONES L 0 
112 CORPUS L 1 VS 112 SCHUTT W 3 
119 CLINE Z L 0 VS 119 NOVAK W 3 
125 CLINE B L 0 VS 125 STADWICK W 3 
130 LYBARGER W 3 VS 130 TROMBLY L 1 
135 DAVIS W 3 VS 135 LOPEZ L 1 
140 ANDREWS W 3 VS 140 LAHAR L 0 
145 STEVENSON L 1 VS 145 LACHANCE W 3 
152 HOFF W 4 VS 152 MESYN L 0 
160 STUCKEY W 5 VS 160 MCCALLISTER L 0 
171 POPHAM W 4 VS 171 TIMS L 0 
189 KRUGH L 1 VS 189 REWITZER W 3 
215 HALE W 4 VS 215 TRONCONE L 0 



275 RUFFER L 1 VS 275 TRICE W 3 
 

37 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
POOL   B SESSION 1 AUGUST 1, 2005 8:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 19 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 2 VS # 14 NAME OHIO SCARLET 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 F CIMATO W 4 VS 98 C HILL L 0 
103 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 103 C ANSENN W 5 
112 R HOFFMAN W 5 VS 112 Z BRILL L 0 
119 G TUSCONE L 1 VS 119 C BONEY W 3 
125 M BOROWSKY W 4 VS 125 M STEVENS L 0 
130 E MCCANN W 4 VS 130 A DOTSON L 0 
135 W MACK W 3 VS 135 T LAWLER L 1 
140 C BLUE L 0 VS 140 J LIJOI W 4 
145 Z FLORES L 1 VS 145 M PRATER W  3 
152 J PERVOICH W 5 VS 152 J NESS L 0 
160 J NELSON L 0 VS 160 T PETRELLA W 3 
171 B MICKEL L 0 VS 171 N JONES W 4 
189 B KEYSER L 0 VS 189 M PUSHPAK L 0 
215 A SANCHEZ W 5 VS 215 D DRAGOS L 0 
275 S MEIGHAN W  3 VS 275 B DEOBRANSKY L 0 
         

 
35 WINNING TEAM POINT LOSING TEAM POINTS 26 

 
 



POOL   A SESSION  2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 A.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 8 NAME OHIO WHITE VS # 3 NAME KENTUCKY CARDINAL 
         

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 S MATTINGLY W 5 VS 98 FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 S SCOTT L 1 VS 103 T SULLIVAN W 4 
112 A BERNATH W 3 VS 112 C VINSANT L 1 
119 J FLORES W 4 VS 119 B DANIELS L 0 
125 M COCCIA W 5 VS 125 FORFEIT ---- 0 
130 N BOBKASKIE W 4 VS 130 B FLOYD L 0 
135 K WORLEY L 0 VS 135 SANDERS W 4 
140 S BURNGAMER W 5 VS 140 KENNEDY L 0 
145 M MCGOVERN W 4 VS 145 T WINCHESTER L 0 
152 R TICE W 4 VS 152 C SLOAN L 0 
160 C DICKERLOOF W 5 VS 160 M SULLIVAN L 0 
171 M LAFALLETTE W 5 VS 171 P DAVIS L 0 
189 G BUSBY W 5 VS 189 FORFIET ---- 0 
215 T RASHO W 5 VS 215 J HILL L 0 
275 J HUGHES W 3 VS 275 E MINK L 1 

 
58 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 10 
    

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 am 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 2 NAME DELAWARE BLUE VS # 9 NAME MICHIGAN WHITE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 C MCFATRIDGE W 4 VS 98 A RUDSKI L 0 
103 R YOUNG W 4 VS 103 M NAPIEREY L 0 
112 C SZYMANSKI L 1 VS 112 M TUTTLE W 4 
119 D RINGSTAFF W 4 VS 119 R NASH L 0 



125 M SAYLOR W 4 VS 125 J BATKINS L 1 
130 J SPENCE L 0 VS 130 L ROBERTS W 5 
135 C WINDISH W 3 VS 135 M ABATE L 1 
140 T ABBOTT W 4 VS 140 R SHARP L 0 
145 B CROSWELL W 3 VS 145 Z HAGAN L 1 
152 B BUDESHEIM L 1 VS 152 B BUBBRO W 4 
160 C LEX L 0 VS 160 A CHANDLER W 5 
171 L BEBERTUS W 5 VS 171 FORFEIT ---- 0 
189 W BROWN W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 C SIZEMORE W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ----- 0 
275 C CAREY W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT   

 
48 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 21 

 
POOL   A SESSION  2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 A.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM  VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 1 NAME SAMSONS VS # 11 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA RED 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 WUKIE W 5 VS 98 LUND L 0 
103 CABOS W 3 VS 103 PALMER L 1 
112 WALLANDER L 0 VS 112 KING W 5 
119 ROCHE L 0 VS 119 CHICOINE W 4 
125 BOING W 5 VS 125 WELCH L 0 
130 WADE W 4 VS 130 HARRIS L 0 
135 FECHKO W 3 VS 135 WALRAVER L 0 
140 SPICEL W 4 VS 140 HORSTMAN L 0 
145 GOINS L 1 VS 145 FINK W 3 
152 DONADEE W 4 VS 152 DONAHUE L 0 
160 SWIFT W 4 VS 160 HOONE L 1 
171 KILGORE W 5 VS 171 DREFKE L 0 
189 TRIPP W 5 VS 189 BUNKERS L 0 
215 FRANZ L 0 VS 215 MCKINNEY W 5 
275 TERIFAJ W 5 VS 275 GARD L 0 
         

 
48 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 15 

 



 
POOL   B SESSION 2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 A.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 18 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA BLUE VS # 15 NAME LAKE ERIE WHITE  

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 L STORLEY W 5 VS 98 FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 D EDGAR W 3 VS 103 J HUGHES L 1 
112 B EDGAR W 3 VS 112 B LEEDY L 1 
119 K BRYANT W 5 VS 119 A MATA L 0 
125 R SCHILEY W 4 VS 125 E MICHAELS L 0 
130 E NELSON W 5 VS 130 J WILSON L 0 
135 M ENGELHART W 4 VS 135 A LONG L 1 
140 R CARSON W 3 VS 140 J COWELL L 0 
145 J WERMERS W 5 VS 145 FORFEIT ---- 0 
152 J HUNT W 3 VS 152 M MORRISSEY L 1 
160 K BRADERSON W 5 VS 160 FORFEIT ------ 0 
171 J JOSLYN W 3 VS 171 B STANTON L 0 
189 J AESOPH W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 L ANDERSON W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ------- 0 
275 T THOMPSON W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT ------ 0 

 
63 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 4 
    

 
POOL   B SESSION  2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 A.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 17 NAME DELAWARE GOLD VS # 16 NAME MINNESOTA GOLD 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 ANDERSON L 0 VS 98 G STEIGER W 5 
103 J HALL W 4 VS 103 M MINSKE L 1 
112 M KLOSIEWITZ W 3 VS 112 R RODRIGUEZ L 1 
119 PJ BARCH W 3 VS 119 H MILLAN L 1 
125 C HOUGHTALING W 5 VS 125 S LOSSBRACK L 0 



130 FLEMMING W 5 VS 130 J CIRKSENA L 0 
135 L LAFON L 0 VS 135 C KELLIHER W 4 
140 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 140 J SCHUMAKER W 5 
145 J SCHILL W 3 VS 145 C SCHEIDEMAN L 1 
152 C REYNOLDS W 5 VS 152 Z REKER L 0 
160 J SCOTT W 5 VS 160 J REKER L 0 
171 J VACARELLI L 0 VS 171 J BROWN W 5 
189 FORFEIT ----- 0 VS 189 TJ SHERMAN W 5 
215 D COLLINS W 5 VS 215 T PETERSON L 0 
275 AJ BROOKS W 4 VS 275 P MATFIELD L 0 

 
41 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 28 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 A..M. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 7 NAME OHIO GRAY VS # 5 NAME MINNESOTA MAROON 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 LI W 3 VS 98 REEDY L 1 
103 CORPUS W 3 VS 103 GNERER L 0 
112 NEIN W 3 VS 112 ERICKSON L 1 
119 WEIRAUCH L 1 VS 119 KELLIHER W 3 
125 DETWEILER L 0 VS 125 MEGER W 4 
130 RHODES W 3 VS 130 MARBURY L 1 
135 HAAS W 5 VS 135 CARD L 0 
140 MCKIBBEN W 3 VS 140 GOODALE L 1 
145 DIYANNI L 0 VS 145 MAUSETH W 5 
152 KUSNIER L 1 VS 152 GRUNWALD W 3 
160 HILL W 5 VS 160 KONKEL L 0 
171 PORCO L 0 VS 171 PAUL W 4 
189 URBIN W 4 VS 189 PRZEKWAS L 1 
215 NEMUNAITIS L 0 VS 215 MAHON W 5 
275 BOSTELMAN W 4 VS 275 kenny L 0 

 
34 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 29 
    



    
POOL   B SESSION 2 AUGUST 1, 2005 10:30 a.m. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 21 NAME OHIO BLUE VS # 19 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC-2 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 Z NEIBERT W 3 VS 98 CIMINO L 1 
103 B STEPHENS W 5 VS 103 FORFEIT ---- 0 
112 R CORPUS W 3 VS 112 HOFFMAN L 0 
119 Z CLINE W 3 VS 119 JASCONE L 1 
125 B CLINE L 0 VS 125 BOROWSKY W 5 
130 M LYBARGER L 1 VS 130 MCCANN W 3 
135 T DAVIS W  4 VS 135 MACK L 0 
140 C ANDREWS W 3 VS 140 BLUE L 1 
145 S STEVENSON W  4 VS 145 FLORES L 0 
152 HOFF W 5 VS 152 PEROVICH L 0 
160 STUCKLEY W 4 VS 160 NELSON L 0 
171 POPHAIN W 4 VS 171 MICKEL L 0 
189 KRUGH W 3 VS 189 KEYSER L 1 
215 HALE W 5 VS 215 SANCHEZ L 0 
275 RUFFER w 5 VS 275 MEIGHAN L 0 

 
52 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 13 

 



POOL   B SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 p.m. 
    

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 18 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA BLUE VS # 13 NAME LOUISIANA RED 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 L STORLEY W 3 VS 98 C BARBER L 1 
103 D EDGAR W 5 VS 103 FORFEIT ----- 0 
112 B EDGAR W 4 VS 112 D STAINES L 1 
119 K BRYANT L 0 VS 119 R MARTIN W 5 
125 R SCHILEY W 3 VS 125 C RAVANNACK L 1 
130 E NELSON W 5 VS 130 P KENT L 0 
135 M ENGLEHART W 4 VS 135 M BUDDE L 0 
140 R LARSON W 5 VS 140 J KENT L 0 
145 J WERMERS L 1 VS 145 D BURTON W 3 
152 J HUNT W 3 VS 152 J SLAUGHTER L 1 
160 K BRODERSON W 4 VS 160 M COTAYA L 1 
171 Z JOSLYN W 5 VS 171 B WALKER L 0 
189 J AESOPH W 5 VS 189 J GARRETT L 0 
215 L ANDERSON W 5 VS 215 T STANTON L 0 
275 T THOMPSON W 5 VS 275 B BALINAS L 0 
         

 
57 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 13 

 
 

POOL   B SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 12 NAME MICHIGAN RED VS # 20 NAME LAKE ERIE BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 T MURPHY W 3 VS 98 J TRAVER L 0 
103 D JONES W 3 VS 103 M MEASIMER L 1 
112 A SCHUTT W 5 VS 112 D MEZINGER L 0 
119 A NOVAK W 3 VS 119 N GREER L 1 



125 J STADWICK W 3 VS 125 J CARMORA L 0 
130 J TROMBLY W 3 VS 130 R MARTIN L 0 
135 J LOPEZ L 1 VS 135 M TRUE W 3 
140 V LAHAR W 4 VS 140 D DOTY L 0 
145 S LACHANCE W 4 VS 145 J WILSON L 1 
152 B MESYN W 4 VS 152 A HERRICK L 0 
160 J MCCALLISTER W 3 VS 160 J KOONCE L 1 
171 D TIMS W 3 VS 171 N ZELLERS L 1 
189 W REWITZER W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 J TRONCONE W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ------ 0 
275 J TRICE W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT ------ 0 
         

 
54 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 8 
    

 
POOL   B SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 17 NAME DELAWARE GOLD VS # 14 NAME OHIO SCARLET 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 S ANDERSON  L 0 VS 98 C HILL W 5 
103 J HALL W 3 VS 103 C ANSEVIN L 1 
112 R DOUGLASS W 4 VS 112 Z BRILL L 0 
119 PJ BARCH W 4 VS 119 C BONEY L 1 
125 C MOUGHTALING L 0 VS 125 M STEVENS W 5 
130 N FLEMMING W 5 VS 130 A DOTSON L 0 
135 L LOFTON L 1 VS 135 T LAWLER W 4 
140 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 140 J LIZOI W 5 
145 J SCHILL W 4 VS 145 M PRATER L 1 
152 C REYNOLDS W 5 VS 152 J NESS L 0 
160 J SCOTT W 5 VS 160 T PETNELLA L 0 
171 J VACARELLI L 0 VS 171 N JONES W 4 
189 FORFEIT ------ 0 VS 189 M PUSHPACK W 5 
215 D COLLINS W 4 VS 215 D DRAGOS L 1 
275 AJ BROOKS W 4 VS 275 B DEOBRONSKY L 0 

 
39 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 32 

 



 
POOL   B SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 16 NAME MINNESOTA GOLD VS # 15 NAME LAKE ERIE WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 G STEIGER W 5 VS 98 FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 M MINSKE L 1 VS 103 J HUGHES W 3 
112 R RODRIQUEZ L 0 VS 112 B LEEDY W 4 
119 H MILAN W 5 VS 119 A MATA L 0 
125 J CIRKSENA L 0 VS 125 E MICHAELS W 5 
130 C KELLIHEN W 5 VS 130 J WILSON L 0 
135 J SCHUMACKER L 1 VS 135 A LONG W 4 
140 C SCHIEDEMAN W 4 VS 140 J COWELL L 0 
145 N DORHNER W 5 VS 145 FORFEIT ---- 0 
152 Z REKER L 0 VS 152 M MORRISEY W 4 
160 J REKER W 5 VS 160 FORFEIT ----- 0 
171 J BROWN W 5 VS 171 B STAUNTON L 0 
189 TJ SHERMAN W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ---- 0 
215 T PETERSON W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ----- 0 
275 P MAYFIELD W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT ----- 0 

 
51 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 20 

 
POOL   A SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 7 NAME OHIO GRAY VS # 4 NAME LAKE ERIE RED 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 LI W 4 VS 98 K MCLAUGHLIN L 0 
103 CORPUS L 0 VS 103 K SUTTER W 4 
112 NEIN W 5 VS 112 K LEEDY L 0 
119 WEIRAUCH L 0 VS 119 N BROWN W 3 
125 DETWEILER L 1 VS 125 L SCHUMAKER W 4 
130 RHOADES L 0 VS 130 R JONES W 4 



135 HAAS W 4 VS 135 S SHIFF L 0 
140 MCKIBBEN L 0 VS 140 J WHARTON W 3 
145 D YANNI L 1 VS 145 G GARCIA W 4 
152 KUSUIER W 3 VS 152 J WILSON L 1 
160 HILL W 5 VS 160 M COLE L 0 
171 PARCO W 3 VS 171 T DONALDSON L 1 
189 URBIN W 3 VS 189 A NOUR L 1 
215 NEMUNAITIS L 0 VS 215 T SAMPSON W 3 
275 BOSTELMAN W 5 VS 275 C HOLLAND L 0 
         

 
34 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 28 

 
 

POOL  A SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 11 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA RED VS # 9 NAME MICHIGAN WHITE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 T LUND L 0 VS 98 A RUDZKI W 5 
103 T PALMER W 3 VS 103 M NAPIERAJ L 1 
112  M KING L 0 VS 112 M TUTTLE W 5 
119 T CHICOINE W 4 VS 119 R NASH L 1 
125 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 125 J BATKINS W 5 
130 J HARRIS L 1 VS 130 L ROBERTS W 3 
135 D WALRAVEN L 1 VS 135 M ABATE W 4 
140 C FINK W 4 VS 140 R SHARP L 0 
145 S HORSTMAN W 4 VS 145 Z HAGAN L 1 
152 J DONAHUE L 0 VS 152 B BUDRO W 4 
160 B HODNE L 1 VS 160 A CHANDLER W 3 
171 B DREFKE W 5 VS 171 FORFEIT ---- 0 
189 K BUNKERS W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 C MCKINNEY W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ----- 0 
275 D GARD W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT ------ 0 
         

 
38 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 32 

POOL  A SESSION 3 AUGUST 1, 2005 12:30 P.M. 



 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 5 NAME MIDDLE ATLANTIC 1 VS # 6 NAME MINNESOTA MAROON 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 J RESNICK W 5 VS 98 D REEDY L 0 
103 J OLIVER W 4 VS 103 J GNERER L 0 
112 S ARMOR L 1 VS 112 T KELLIHER W 3 
119 R BAILEY W 4 VS 119 M ERICKSON L 1 
125 T NAUMAN W 5 VS 125 A MEGER L 0 
130 M RAPPO W 4 VS 130 S MARBURY L 0 
135 A REED W 3 VS 135 D CARD L 1 
140 S RESNICK W 3 VS 140 T GOODALE L 1 
145 E MINNICK L 1 VS 145 D MAUSETH W 3 
152 C BAILES L 1 VS 152 T GRUNWALD W 3 
160 AJ PAPA W 5 VS 160 D HENDERSON L 0 
171 M TOGGAS L 0 VS 171 A PAUL W 4 
189 CJ FERRARA W 5 VS 189 M PRZEKWAS L 0 
215 D GOETTER W 5 VS 215 P MAHAN L 0 
275 D DRURY W 5 VS 275 A KENNY L 0 
         

 
38 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 32 

 



POOL   A SESSION  4 AUGUST 1, 2005 2:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 7 NAME OHIO GRAY VS # 10 NAME LOUISIANA BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 LI W 5 VS 98 FORFEIT ---- 0 
103 CORPUS W 5 VS 103 FORFEIT ------ 0 
112 NEIN W 5 VS 112 FORFEIT ----- 0 
119 WEIRAUCH W 5 VS 119 FORFEIT ----- 0 
125 DETWEILER W 5 VS 125 FORFEIT ------ 0 
130 RHOADES W 5 VS 130 FORFEIT ----- 0 
135 HAAS W 5 VS 135 FORFEIT ----- 0 
140 MCKIBBEN W 4 VS 140 KENNEDY L 0 
145 DIYANNI W 4 VS 145 BALLANTYNE L 0 
152 KUSHNIER W 4 VS 152 ACOSTA L 0 
160 HILL W 4 VS 160 KOENIG L 0 
171 PORCO W 4 VS 171 VELA L 0 
189 URBINA W 4 VS 189 GREEN L 0 
215 NENUNUITIS W 4 VS 215 MENDOZA L 0 
275 BOSTELMAN W 5 VS 275 HAHN L 0 

 
68 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 0 

 
 

POOL   A SESSION 4 AUGUST 1, 2005 2:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 4 NAME LAKE ERIE RED VS # 11 NAME SOUTH DAKOTA RED 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 K MCLAUGHLIN W 5 VS 98 FORFEIT ----- 0 
103 K SUTTER W 4 VS 103 T PALMER L 0 
112 K LEDDY W 5 VS 112 M KING L 0 
119 N BROWN L 0 VS 119 T CHICOINE L 0 
125 L SCHUMAKER W 5 VS 125 FORFEIT ---- 0 
130 R JONES W 4 VS 130 J HARRIS L 0 
135 S SHIFF W 4 VS 135 D WALRAVEN L 1 
140 J WHARTON W 3 VS 140 C FINK L 1 
145 G GARCIA W 3 VS 145 S HORSTMAN L 1 
152 FORFEIT ---- 0 VS 152 J DONAHUE W 5 
160 M COLE W 5 VS 160 B HODNE L 0 
171 T DONALDSON W 5 VS 171 B DREFKE L 0 
189 A NOUR L 0 VS 189 K BUNKERS W 4 
215 T SAMSON W 3 VS 215 C MCKINNEY L 1 
275 C HOLLAND W 3 VS 275 D GARD L 1 

 
49 WINNING TEAM POINTS LOSING TEAM POINTS 17 



 
POOL   A SESSION  4 AUGUST 1, 2004 2:30 P.M. 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
# 6 NAME MINNESOTA MAROON VS # 9 NAME MICHIGAN WHITE 

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 D REEDY W 4 VS 98 A RUDZKI L 0 
103 J GNERER W 3 VS 103 M NAPIERAY L 0 
112 T KOELLINER L 0 VS 112 M TUTTLE W 5 
119 M ERICKSON W 4 VS 119 R NASH L 0 
125 A MEGER W 4 VS 125 J BATKINS L 0 
130 S MARBURY W 3 VS 130 L ROBERTS L 1 
135 D CARD L 0 VS 135 M ABATE W 3 
140 T GOODALE W 3 VS 140 R SHARP L 1 
145 D MAUSETH W 4 VS 145 Z HAGAN L 0 
152 T GRUNWALD L 1 VS 152 B BOUDRO W 3 
160 C KONKEL L 0 VS 160 A CHANDLER W 3 
171 A PAUL W 5 VS 171 FORFEIT ----- 0 
189 M PREKWAS W 5 VS 189 FORFEIT ----- 0 
215 P MAHAN W 5 VS 215 FORFEIT ----- 0 
275 A KENNY W 5 VS 275 FORFEIT -------- 0 
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POOL   A SESSION 4 AUGUST 01, 2005 2:30 P.M. 
 

WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 
 

# 1 NAME SAMSONS VS # 2 NAME DELAWARE BLUE 
 

WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98 WUKIE W 3 VS 98 C MCFATRIDGE L 1 
103 COBOS L 1 VS 103 R YOUNG W 3 
112 C SYZMANSKI L 0 VS 112 WALLANDER W 5 
119 D RINGSTAFF L 1 VS 119 ROCHE W 3 
125 M SAYLOR L  1 VS 125 BOING W 3 
130 J SPENCE L 0 VS 130 WADE W 5 
135 C WINDSTAFF L 0 VS 135 FETCHKO W 4 
140 T ABBOTT L 0 VS 140 SPICEL W 4 
145 B CROSWELL W  5 VS 145 GOINS L 0 
152 B BUDESHIEM L 0 VS 152 DONADEE W 3 
160 C LEX W 5 VS 160 SWIFT L 0 
171 L ROBERTUS L 0 VS 171 KILGORE W  3 
189 W BROWN L 0 VS 189 TRIPP W 4 
215 C SIZEMORE L 1 VS 215 FRANZ W 3 
275 C GRAY L 0 VS 275 TERIFAJ W 3 
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POOL   B SESSION  1 AUGUST 2, 2004 8:30 am 

 
WINNING TEAM VS LOSING TEAM 

 
#  NAME  VS #  NAME  

 
WT. NAME SCORE PTS VS WT. NAME SCORE PTS 
98    VS 98    
103    VS 103    
112    VS 112    
119    VS 119    
125    VS 125    
130    VS 130    
135    VS 135    
140    VS 140    
145    VS 145    
152    VS 152    
160    VS 160    
171    VS 171    
189    VS 189    
215    VS 215    
275    VS 275    
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